
ConocoPhillips Spring National Championships 2004
Orlando, Florida

Event 26
13 FEB 2004 - 13:26

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA
CR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 4:
1. FORT WORTH AREA SWIM TEAM AFASTNT  8:05.10 8164

 1:55.68 1:55.68 1:25.62   55.56   26.62 0.7480COWEN Ronald
 3:59.29 2:03.61 1:31.77   59.76   28.36 0.5285ALLRED Cameron
 6:00.52 2:01.23 1:30.35   58.58   27.90 0.4785ELLISON Matthew
 8:05.10 2:04.58 1:31.59   58.85   27.49 0.5285VOLLMER Nickolas

2. BAKERSFIELD SWIM CLUB A BSC-CC  8:17.61 7765
 2:00.98 2:00.98 1:29.98   58.44   27.79 0.8085COX Andrew
 4:04.62 2:03.64 1:32.33 1:00.23   27.96 0.1973KALMIKOVS Valerijs
 6:09.92 2:05.30 1:33.52 1:00.98   28.66 0.4186WHITTINGTON Mark
 8:17.61 2:07.69 1:35.24 1:01.32   28.47 0.5785BARTELL Kevin

3. SCARLET AQUATIC CLUB A SAC-NJ  8:21.81 7633
 1:59.45 1:59.45 1:28.65   57.90   27.46 0.7888ANKOSKO Darren
 4:05.13 2:05.68 1:33.04 1:01.05   29.12 0.6086GURKOVICH Kyle
 6:13.65 2:08.52 1:34.78 1:02.08   29.61 0.4486GUSICK Tim
 8:21.81 2:08.16 1:34.92 1:01.94   29.51 0.4689CAPPARELL James
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ConocoPhillips Spring National Championships 2004
Orlando, Florida

Event 26
13 FEB 2004 - 13:26

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA
CR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  2/ 4:
1. TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN  7:47.73 8735

 1:54.40 1:54.40 1:24.94   55.17   26.44 0.7586VERLATTI Ryan
 3:51.16 1:56.76 1:27.39   57.08   26.96 0.5588ADRIAN Nathan
 5:50.15 1:58.99 1:28.24   56.83   27.09 0.3888GREGORY Jeremy
 7:47.73 1:57.58 1:27.18   56.44   26.75 0.3681SEAVER Sean

2. BOLLES SCHOOL SHARKS A BSS-FL  7:52.27 8583
 1:57.35 1:57.35 1:26.71   56.18   27.06 0.6985WONG Tuck Kar
 3:54.40 1:57.05 1:26.24   55.24   25.72 0.1681OLIVER Jorge
 5:53.29 1:58.89 1:27.84   56.78   27.11 0.4384YIMSOMRUAY Kunakorn
 7:52.27 1:58.98 1:28.55   57.65   27.57 0.3086SAW Yi-khy

3. AIR FORCE ACADEMY FALFINS AAFAFCO  7:54.94 8497
 1:54.38 1:54.38 1:25.63   56.10   27.31 0.7885BIEDERMANN Sean
 3:54.32 1:59.94 1:28.82   57.75   27.29 0.2786OLIVER Adam
 5:54.81 2:00.49 1:29.25   58.15   27.17 0.2086HILTON Robert
 7:54.94 2:00.13 1:29.07   57.91   26.83 0.4187FINDORFF Kristopher

4. WICHITA SWIM CLUB A WSC-MV  8:09.63 8028
 2:04.32 2:04.32 1:32.63 1:00.27   28.66 0.7086GOERTZEN Aaron
 4:04.28 1:59.96 1:28.64   57.63   27.55 0.4186KOOP Andre
 6:06.04 2:01.76 1:30.15   58.60   27.66 0.4985NATH Luke
 8:09.63 2:03.59 1:31.53   59.44   27.90 0.4385SELLERS Justin

5. METRO AQUATIC CLUB OF MIAMI AMACMFG  8:10.69 7986
 2:03.10 2:03.10 1:31.16   59.03   27.93 0.7486BASNUEVO Javier
 4:07.70 2:04.60 1:31.22   58.44   27.50 0.5183MURIEL William
 6:10.09 2:02.39 1:31.30   59.58   28.44 0.5786GUERRA Michael
 8:10.69 2:00.60 1:29.41   57.99   27.28 0.5086SMIDDY Matthew

6. BOLLES SCHOOL SHARKS B BSS-FL  8:10.95 7972
 1:59.67 1:59.67 1:28.60   57.93   27.78 0.6885GEORGE Christopher
 4:05.07 2:05.40 1:33.11 1:00.38   28.48 0.6487LARMOYEUX Michael
 6:07.69 2:02.62 1:30.79   59.23   27.84 0.4888LONG John
 8:10.95 2:03.26 1:31.70   59.22   27.53 0.3088MARTIN Alex

7. SAVANNAH SWIM TEAM A SST-GA  8:13.65 7891
 2:05.99 2:05.99 1:32.56   59.86   28.85 1.0186BYRD Charles
 4:10.38 2:04.39 1:31.83   59.20   27.80 0.1888ROBERSON Bryce
 6:15.68 2:05.30 1:32.32   58.90   27.24 0.5786CULE James
 8:13.65 1:57.97 1:28.24   57.64   27.23 0.2385CUTTINO Judson
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13 FEB 2004 - 13:26

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA
CR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  3/ 4:
1. IRVINE NOVAQUATICS A NOVACA  7:41.13 8952

 1:53.61 1:53.61 1:24.19   54.90   26.36 0.8079BUSSE Gregory
 3:48.53 1:54.92 1:24.08   54.05   25.47 0.2182ANDERSON Luke
 5:46.70 1:58.17 1:27.38   56.38   26.54 0.2287SPANSAIL Scott
 7:41.13 1:54.43 1:24.94   54.56   25.55 0.0979WOODWARD Gabriel

2. GATOR SWIM CLUB A GSC-FL  7:43.37 8871
 1:53.76 1:53.76 1:24.32   55.51   26.74 0.8879KIM Bang Hyun
 3:50.60 1:56.84 1:27.09   56.95   27.52 0.4478MONASTERIO Ricardo
 5:47.26 1:56.66 1:27.47   57.13   26.72 0.1880DONNELLY Eric
 7:43.37 1:56.11 1:26.67   55.79   25.96 0.3879LOPEZ Arsenio

3. FORT LAUDERDALE SWIM TEAM AFLSTFG  7:45.38 8815
 1:55.96 1:55.96 1:26.38   57.25   27.65 0.7186ALLY Bradley
 3:53.11 1:57.15 1:27.44   57.59   27.37 0.6082ORTIZ Ismael
 5:49.78 1:56.67 1:27.31   57.01   27.07 0.6386SUBIRATS Albert
 7:45.38 1:55.60 1:25.17   54.91   26.00 0.3383LANGSETT Robert

4. SANTA CLARA SWIM CLUB A SCSCPC  7:48.81 8693
 1:56.63 1:56.63 1:25.73   55.76   27.06 0.7285MONSEES Zachary
 3:52.24 1:55.61 1:25.28   54.76   25.78 0.4582LAWLER James
 5:49.21 1:56.97 1:27.19   57.46   27.69 0.4686TALBOTT Christopher
 7:48.81 1:59.60 1:27.83   56.24   26.30 0.2181SMITH Matthew

5. MECKLENBURG AQUATIC CLUB AMAC-NC  7:50.11 8657
 1:56.65 1:56.65 1:27.41   57.55   28.03 0.8387PATTON Sean
 3:55.62 1:58.97 1:28.33   57.26   27.64 0.5585MATHIS Jeffrey
 5:50.67 1:55.05 1:25.82   55.69   26.68 0.3688BERENS Richard
 7:50.11 1:59.44 1:29.97   58.76   28.22 0.2686GUTHMANN David

6. DAYTONA BEACH SWIMMING ADBS-FL  8:02.30 8254
 1:56.69 1:56.69 1:27.35   57.56   27.64 0.7986MCLARTY Dustin
 3:57.88 2:01.19 1:30.46   58.32   27.22 0.3989NORTON Matthew
 5:59.66 2:01.78 1:30.38   58.54   27.83 0.3886ECKERT Jonathan
 8:02.30 2:02.64 1:30.70   58.99   27.73 0.2287TULLIUS Rexford

7. FORT LAUDERDALE SWIM TEAM BFLSTFG  8:03.23 8228
 1:58.78 1:58.78 1:27.32   56.93   27.50 1.4084AL-MANSOOR Mansoor
 4:00.42 2:01.64 1:29.16   57.42   26.94 0.3085DEHERE Sean
 6:03.35 2:02.93 1:32.38 1:00.42   28.43 0.1785BULLOCK Perry
 8:03.23 1:59.88 1:29.43   58.47   28.04-0.0180CANTWELL Christian

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB A DYNAGA   DSQ6
 1:59.57 1:59.57 1:28.64   58.03   27.99 0.8087MCMAHON Daniel

-0.0586EWALD Christopher
85MILLER Robert
86CARGILL Kevin
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Timed Final
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WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA
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Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  4/ 4:
1. THE DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION ADEN  7:26.72 9432

 1:51.71 1:51.71 1:23.02   54.61   26.20 0.88BECK Anders
 3:43.90 1:52.19 1:23.26   54.16   25.44 0.20DALL-NIELSEN Emil
 5:36.75 1:52.85 1:23.06   53.76   25.54 0.35SEISTRUP Fredrik
 7:26.72 1:49.97 1:21.26   52.93   25.51 0.15CARSTENSEN Jacob

2. MISSION VIEJO NADADORES AMVN-CA  7:29.96 9324
 1:51.81 1:51.81 1:24.09   55.34   26.74 0.7885JENSEN Larsen
 3:42.74 1:50.93 1:22.83   53.93   25.62 0.3482MORTIMER Justin
 5:39.63 1:56.89 1:26.61   56.46   27.19 0.6387DIVAN Nicholas
 7:29.96 1:50.33 1:22.05   53.71   25.67 0.3474CARVIN Chad

3. NORTH BALTIMORE AQUATIC CLUB ANBACMD  7:32.52 9238
 1:46.87 1:46.87 1:19.85   52.27   25.34 0.8385PHELPS Michael
 3:37.89 1:51.02 1:22.53   53.81   25.42 0.4380CLEMENTS Kevin
 5:36.54 1:58.65 1:28.13   57.52   27.81 0.2687ZEBLEY Nicolas
 7:32.52 1:55.98 1:25.80   55.48   26.54 0.3786KNOPP Cory

4. MEXICAN NATIONAL TEAM A MEX  7:35.48 9146
 1:53.46 1:53.46 1:24.86   55.33   26.59 0.75SIQUEIROS Alejandro
 3:46.11 1:52.65 1:23.83   54.29   25.62 0.25ILIKA Josh
 5:40.88 1:54.77 1:24.32   54.48   25.97 0.25DIAZ Javier
 7:35.48 1:54.60 1:25.56   56.02   26.79 0.02SALINAS Leonardo

5. LONGHORN AQUATICS A TXLAST  7:42.50 8903
 1:52.40 1:52.40 1:24.69   55.49   26.71 0.7187KLUEH Michael
 3:48.99 1:56.59 1:25.66   55.03   25.74 0.2985MCDERMOTT Caleb
 5:46.51 1:57.52 1:27.16   56.22   26.46 0.3477KAFER Ryan
 7:42.50 1:55.99 1:26.26   56.01   26.64 0.2987SMALLEY Maverick

6. UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA A UF-FL  7:55.41 8485
 1:56.49 1:56.49 1:27.56   57.80   27.94 0.7182KAUFMANN Scott
 3:56.26 1:59.77 1:28.82   57.25   26.37 0.2682MANGABEIRA Gabriel
 5:55.95 1:59.69 1:28.88   57.70   26.71 0.0283BORRECA Nicholas
 7:55.41 1:59.46 1:29.11   57.79   27.34 0.4285SWENSON Andrew

7. CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB A CUBUPV  7:56.86 8437
 1:55.02 1:55.02 1:25.25   55.30   26.39 0.7081LISCINSKY Mark
 3:52.60 1:57.58 1:27.23   56.69   27.21 0.3683FISHER Kevin
 5:56.73 2:04.13 1:31.45   58.99   28.39 0.3485HURLEY Ryan
 7:56.86 2:00.13 1:29.40   57.68   27.47 0.3586ADLER Jason

8. UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA B UF-FL  8:04.09 8191
 2:00.10 2:00.10 1:28.19   56.94   27.18 0.7584YASINSAC Bryan
 3:58.52 1:58.42 1:28.08   57.41   27.19 0.3482BERGER Michael
 5:59.37 2:00.85 1:30.07   58.42   27.35 0.3080ULRICH Claudio
 8:04.09 2:04.72 1:32.88 1:00.26   28.43 0.4784MRAZEK William
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